
Excursion (Tentative) 
 

Date 25 February 2018 

 

 

Time Content Note  

07:30 

08:20 

09:10 

09:20 

 

09:50 

10:10 

10:40 

11:10 

11:50 

12:20 

13:20 

14:00 

14:20 

 

16:00 

17:00 

 All participants leave hotel to YAU 

 Arriving at YAU and observing the campus 

 Leaving YAU 

 Observing experimental farms of Department of 

Agriculture Research 

 Leaving DAR to Yezin dam 

 Arriving at Yezin dam 

 Leaving the dam to Uppatasanti Pagoda 

 Arriving at the pagoda 

 Leaving pagoda to village 

 Having lunch 

 Observing local activities at the village 

 Leaving the village 

 Visiting National Museum (Group 1) 

 Visiting Gem museum (Group 2) 

 Finishing excursion 

 Arriving at hotel or airport 

Times and places for the 

excursion is subject to change. 

The organizer will distribute the 

updated program to all 

participants at the conference. 

 


