Excursion (Tentative)

Date 25 February 2018

Time	Content	Note
07:30	 All participants leave hotel to YAU 	Times and places for the
08:20	• Arriving at YAU and observing the campus	excursion is subject to change.
09:10	Leaving YAU	The organizer will distribute the
09:20	• Observing experimental farms of Department of	updated program to all
	Agriculture Research	participants at the conference.
09:50	• Leaving DAR to Yezin dam	
10:10	• Arriving at Yezin dam	
10:40	• Leaving the dam to Uppatasanti Pagoda	
11:10	• Arriving at the pagoda	
11:50	• Leaving pagoda to village	
12:20	Having lunch	
13.20	• Observing local activities at the village	
14:20	• Leaving the village	
17.20	• Visiting National Museum (Group 1)	
16:00	• Visiting Gem museum (Group 2)	
17:00	• Finishing excursion	
17.00	Arriving at hotel or airport	